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STATE OF MICHIGAN
MI Supreme Court

Proof of Service
Case Title:
IN RE KAHLILIA Y. DAVIS, JUDGE

Case Number:
161134

1. Title(s) of the document(s) served:

Filing Type Document Title

Motion - Regular
20230710_RESPONDENTS MOTION FOR
RECONSIDERATION

2. On 07-10-2023, I served the document(s) described above on:

Recipient Address Type
Mark Magyar
Dykema Gossett PLLC
75090

mmagyar@dykema.com e-Serve

Lynn Helland
Judicial Tenure Commission
P32192

hellandl@courts.mi.gov e-Serve

Camellalynette Corbin
Michigan Judicial Tenure Commission

CorbinC@courts.mi.gov e-Serve

Dina Dajani
Judicial Tenure Commission
P43904

dpdajani@agcmi.com e-Serve

William Murphy
Dykema Gossett PLLC
18118

wmurphy@dykema.com e-Serve

Julie Paas
Dykema Gossett

jpaas@dykema.com e-Serve

Dina Dajani
Judicial Tenure Commission
P43904

dajanid@courts.mi.gov e-Serve

Bernie Kloska
Dykema

bkloska@dykema.com e-Serve

sheila walsh
Self Represented
31589

walshs@courts.mi.gov e-Serve

Michael Schwartz
SCHWARTZ, PLLC
P-30938

phrog@schwartzlawyer.com e-Serve

This proof of service was automatically created, submitted and signed on my behalf through my agreements
with MiFILE and its contents are true to the best of my information, knowledge, and belief.

07-10-2023
Date
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/s/ Michael Schwartz
Signature

SCHWARTZ, PLLC
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